               P / P T 3 11 3 0 . 11 - 2 0 2 0          R e v i s o n : A 1
Battery Data Sheet
产品规格书
Type Designation：
电池型号：
R03(AAA)
Prepared by：
编制：
Checked by：
审核：
Approved by：
批准：
Issued Date：
发布日期：
2022-5-13
               P / P T 3 11 3 0 . 11 - 2 0 2 0          R e v i s o n : A 1
CHANGE HISTORY 变更履历
Typ e  Des ig n a t i on :
电 池 型 号
R0 3(AAA)
Re v.
版 本
Re as on
变 更 原 因
Conte nts
明 细
Dat e
变 更 日 期
P re par e
编 制
A 0
I n i t i a l
初 始 版 本
 20 20 -1 0 -3 0  H e  B i an l i ang
A 1
T h e  I E C 6 0 0 8 6
s t a n d a r d
u p d a t e d
I E C 6 0 0 8 6 标 准
修 改
Te s t  e n v i r o n m e n t :
“20±2℃,60%±15%R.H” to
“ 20±2℃,55%±20%R.H”
测试环境修改
11.Discharge test quantity
测试数量修改
12.Safety test 安全测试修改
20 22 -5 -13  H e  B i an l i ang
1 of 4
  Battery Data Sheet 产品规格书
Product 产品 Zinc Manganese Dioxide battery; 1.5Volts
锌-二氧化锰电池，1.5V Page 页码
Designation
规格 R03(AAA)  Document
No. P/PT31130.11-2020(A1)
R03 battery data sheet 电池规格书
1.Type designation 电池型号: IEC: R03
JIS: UM4
ANSI: 24D
2.Chemical system 电池化学体系:
Zinc Chloride-Zinc-Manganese Dioxide (Mercury Free)